
Year 12 Exams Summer 2025

Date Week A

Start time Duration Room Start time Duration Room

French 08:45 2hr H4 Maths 1:30pm 1hr 30 H6/H7
Geography - Compnent 1 08:45 1hr 45 H9 Core Maths 1:30pm 1hr 30 H6/H7
Spanish 08:45 2hr H4

Sports Studies H2 Biology - Paper 1 1pm 2hr H6/H9
Film Studies 08:45 H8
Chemistry - Paper 1 09:00 1hr 30 H6/H11

Music MU1
Computing - Computer Systems 09:15 1hr 30 H9
German 08:45 2hr IT1

English Language 12:15pm 2hr 30 H6
Drama 08:45 3hr H9 Engineering H2

Psychology 08:45 2hr H11 Further Maths 1:45pm 1hr 15 H10
History - Crusades 1:30pm 1hr 30 H8

Geology H6 Sociology Paper 2 1:45pm 1hr H6/H7
Physics 1:30pm 1hr 30 H9

Date Week B

Further Maths 9am 1hr 15 H2 Biology 2pm 45mins H6/H7

Chemistry - Paper 2 1hr 30 H2/H8 English Literature 12:15pm 2hr 30 H9

Business - Marketing 08:45 C8

Geography - Component 3 09:15 45mins H7 Maths 1:30pm 1hr 30 H2/H3

Psychology - Paper 2 08:45 2hr H9 Geology E2

Computing - Algorithms and 

programming
09:15 1hr 30 H10

Sociology - Paper 1 08:45 2hr H6/H7 History - Britain 1:30pm 1hr 30 H6/H7

Physics 9am 1hr 30 H9 Further Maths 1:45pm 1hr 15 H7

Friday 13 June Lessons as normal

Friday 6 June

PM

Thursday 12 June

Tuesday 10 June

AM

AM

Monday 2 June

Tuesday 3 June

Wednesday 4 June

Thursday 5 June

PM

Monday 9 June

Wednesday 11 June 

Art - all day                 

Photography - all day           


